
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

8 

4 

1 

10 

11 

9 

16 

2 

3 

15 

6 

5 

7 

13 

17 

12 

14 

Name 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Katherine White 

Maxime Dubos 

Jessica White 

Hugo Gid 

Maximillan Dexter 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Zaid Haddad 

Alex Wareing 

Adam Al Azhari 

Ahad Minhas 

Karim Zuhour 

Nabih Zuhour 

Theo Gid 

Elie Nassar 

Dara Stankova 

Oliver Wareing 

Laps 

8 

7 

4 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.599 

1.111 

1.112 

1.147 

1.179 

1.225 

1.235 

2.005 

2.358 

2.868 

3.081 

3.313 

3.512 

4.072 

4.845 

8.322 

Gap 

0.599 

0.512 

0.001 

0.035 

0.032 

0.046 

0.010 

0.770 

0.353 

0.510 

0.213 

0.232 

0.199 

0.560 

0.773 

3.477 

Best Tm 

1:20.126 

1:20.725 

1:21.237 

1:21.238 

1:21.273 

1:21.305 

1:21.351 

1:21.361 

1:22.131 

1:22.484 

1:22.994 

1:23.207 

1:23.439 

1:23.638 

1:24.198 

1:24.971 

1:28.448 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 29/05/2017 23:28:49 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 1 

1- SWS Junior LR4 Cup 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:14:19 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

29/05/2017 20:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

3 

4 

10 

17 

8 

13 

9 

15 

7 

16 

1 

11 

12 

14 

6 

2 

Name 

Katherine White 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Maxime Dubos 

Ahad Minhas 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Alex Wareing 

Jessica White 

Adam Al Azhari 

Zaid Haddad 

Theo Gid 

Maximillan Dexter 

Karim Zuhour 

Elie Nassar 

Oliver Wareing 

Dara Stankova 

Hugo Gid 

Nabih Zuhour 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Diff 

3.069 

6.733 

11.570 

10.358 

11.783 

12.033 

13.012 

16.850 

17.599 

18.400 

24.731 

29.485 

46.923 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

3.069 

3.664 

1.212 

3.625 

0.213 

0.250 

0.979 

3.838 

0.749 

0.801 

6.331 

4.754 

17.438 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:20.752 

1:20.408 

1:20.772 

1:21.059 

1:21.872 

1:21.327 

1:21.500 

1:19.585 

1:21.873 

1:21.691 

1:22.473 

1:22.421 

1:22.882 

1:24.306 

1:27.923 

1:22.126 

1:22.894 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

1  KART NO 17 - 1 PLACE PENALTY DUE TO DANGEROUS DRIVING  

Printed: 29/05/2017 23:30:26 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.069 

Avg. Speed 

52.689 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.585 

Best Speed 

54.282 

Best Lap by 

9 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 1 

1- SWS Junior LR4 Cup 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 20:52:22 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

29/05/2017 20:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

11 

12 

9 

5 

4 

7 

16 

17 

15 

3 

8 

14 

10 

13 

6 

Name 

Katherine White 

Enzo Al Azhari 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Adam Al Azhari 

Jessica White 

Hugo Gid 

Theo Gid 

Alex Wareing 

Zaid Haddad 

Karim Zuhour 

Elie Nassar 

Oliver Wareing 

Nabih Zuhour 

Ahad Minhas 

Dara Stankova 

Maxime Dubos 

Maximillan Dexter 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

Diff 

0.604 

0.679 

1.064 

1.162 

5.354 

19.152 

19.308 

35.466 

37.315 

43.402 

46.524 

48.884 

51.608 

55.374 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.604 

0.075 

0.385 

0.098 

4.192 

13.798 

0.156 

16.158 

1.849 

6.087 

3.122 

2.360 

2.724 

3.766 

1 Lap 

0.332 

Best Tm 

1:19.536 

1:20.076 

1:19.482 

1:19.623 

1:19.935 

1:20.427 

1:21.674 

1:21.666 

1:23.604 

1:23.131 

1:23.936 

1:22.995 

1:22.266 

1:24.658 

1:23.733 

1:20.682 

1:21.155 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 29/05/2017 23:31:03 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.604 

Avg. Speed 

53.190 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.482 

Best Speed 

54.352 

Best Lap by 

11 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

Ramadan Challenge 2017 - Round 1 

1- SWS Junior LR4 Cup 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 21:33:26 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

29/05/2017 21:20 


